Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
LR600302PR.pdf
LR600302PR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LR600302PR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage: 600V
Termination Style: Screw Terminal, Pressure Plate
Series: Class R
Orientation: -
Number of Circuits: 2
Mounting Type: Chassis Mount
Fuseholder Type: Holder
Fuse Type: Cartridge
Fuse Size: 0.811" Dia x 5" L (20.60mm x 127mm)
For Use With/Related Products: Class R
Current Rating: 30A
Contact Material: -
Contact Finish: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LR600302PR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LR600301PR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LR600303CR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LR600240D40RH
PCB SSR 280VAC/40A DC IN TP RN
Crydom Co.
RFQ
LR600303SR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LR600602CR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 60A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LR600240D40R
RELAY SSR 40A 240VAC AC OUT PCB
Crydom Co.
RFQ
LR600302CR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LR600301CR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LR600303PR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LR600601CR
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
021706.3MXBP
FUSE GLASS 6.3A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
2205.375HXP
FUSE GLASS 375MA 250VAC 2AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
AGA-7
FUSE GLASS 7A 125VAC
Eaton
RFQ
RST 200 AMMO
FUSE BOARD MNT 200MA 250VAC RAD
Bel Fuse Inc.
RFQ
067404.5DRT4P
FUSE CERAMIC 4.5A 250VAC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
BK/C515S-125-R
FUSE GLASS 125MA 250VAC 2AG
Eaton
RFQ
0157.750DRT
FUSE BOARD MNT 750MA 125VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0676.250DRT4P
FUSE CERAMIC 250MA 250VAC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0326.375HXP
FUSE CERAMIC 375MA 250VAC 125VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0230.600VXP
FUSE GLASS 600MA 250VAC 125VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ